
 
Events in Obertraun from 

23.12.2017 until 05.01.2018   

Saturday 23rd December 
Season opening of the Dachstein Krippenstein 

cable car 

Freesports Arena Dachstein 
Krippenstein 

From 8.30 am 

Sunday 24th December Christ Vesper in the evangelical Prayer House 3.30 pm 

Sunday, 24th December Children’s Vesper in the catholic Church 3.30 pm 

Sunday 24th December Brass Music by the Churches 4.15 pm 

Sunday 24th December Christ Mass in Obertraun 
In the catholic church, 10.15 

pm 

Monday 25th December Christ Mass in Obertraun 

 
In the catholic church, 

9.00 am 
 

Tuesday 26th December Krambamperl Burning 
In Gasthof Höllwirt, 

6.00 pm  

Tuesday 26th December Krambamperl Burning In the Schützenhaus, 
7.00 pm 

Thursday 28th December Old Year Burning at the Hallstatter Lake 

 
Obertraun Traunauen Festival 

Site 7.00 pm 
 

Friday 29th December 
New Year’s Brass Music by the Local Brass 

Band  
4.00 pm 

Saturday 30th December New Year’s brass Music by the Local Brass 
Band 

 
4.00 pm 

 

Sunday 31st December New Year’s Open-Air Party 
 

From 10.00 pm 
 

Tuesday 2nd January New Year Celebration 

 
In the Koppenbrüller cave, 

5.00 pm 
 

Wednesday, 3rd January 
Lecture Presentation by Josef Köberl – ice 

swimmer  
Community hall 

7.00 p.m. 

Thursday 4th January Carol Singing in Obertraun 
 

From 9.00 am 
 

Friday 5th January Obertraun Glöckler Walk 

 
Market place  

4.15 pm 
 

 


